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Making a Bar Graph

Julia sorted all the candies in a small bag by color and counted them. She recorded
her data in a table.

Graph the data.

Part 3

C
Color

N 
Number 

red 

brown 

orange 

green 

2

24

8

10

Candies

How should I 
scale my graph?

Name Date




